
Sales Order:

Customer:

Order Picked By:

Notes

Quantity Quantity Picked
1

1

1

1

2

1

Complimentary Bag Of 25 Chlorine Tablets 1

4

1

1

13 Amp Plug

Large Porcelain Base Ring - 590mm Outer Diameter x 

280mm Inner Diameter (Foras 67)

Riser Tiles 10mm

600 Litre Per Hour Pump-    

siliconed into bowl

Stainless Steel Ring  

(250mm O/D x 150mm I/D)

These items 

will be pre-

assembled

1

Image Component

Jubilee Clips 19mm

Stainless Component(Foras 125)

Small Porcelain Internal Ring 

(285mm O/D x 50mm I/D)
1

Spare Jubilee Clip 1

Copper Crucible Spa Water Feature 

Component List

You may have empty boxes for some pre-assembled 

components.  Please retain for warranty purposes.

19mm Water Pump Hose

Copper Crucible Bowl - plugged


